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	Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction

GEDO OPTION #2

DISTRICT LEVEL STUDENT APPLICATION

PI-8202 (Rev. 07-09)
	INSTRUCTIONS: Complete and maintain in the student file. 
This form is for local use only and should not be returned to the DPI.

	
	GENERAL INFORMATION
	

	Student Name
	Mailing Address Street, City, State, Zip

	Parent/Guardian Name
	Parent/Guardian Address If different than above

	Student’s Date of Birth
	Year Student Turns/Turned 17
	Number of Credits Earned to Date
	Number of Credits Required for Graduation

	Student’s Last Reading Score
	Date and Type of Test

	
	SIGNATURES
	

	Signatures of people attending the meeting(s) (this must include the child, parent/guardian, assigned guidance counselor, and principal, at least one of the student’s teachers).

	Signature
	Title
	Date Signed

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	
	ACADEMIC OPTIONS
	

	The following academic options are available for this student. List all possible options.

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	
	PARTICIPATION REQUIREMENTS
	

	Participation in the GEDO #2 requires the following:

	1. Attendance of 90% or better on all days that the program meets. Your days and hours of attendance will be_______days________hours.

	2. Follow all applicable school rules and codes of conduct as described in school district and program policy (copy attached).

	3. Completion of a career counseling/guidance unit (or documentation of past completion) which fulfills the requirements of PI 5.03 of Wisconsin Administrative Code.

	4. Monthly meetings between the student and __________________________________________(name of staff person) to discuss program progress, student needs and services. A parent/guardian will attend these meetings when requested by the staff person.

	5. Other district requirements student needs to complete in order to earn the traditional high school diploma (community service, etc.)

	
	PARTICIPATION REQUIREMENTS (Continued)
	


Services provided by the district will include the following:

1. Monthly counseling meetings between the student and ________________________________(name of staff person) to discuss program progress, student needs and services. A parent/guardian will be invited to these meetings when necessary.

2. Career assessment and counseling.

3. Payment of HSED test fees.

4. Other services. Specify:
If the student is a student with a disability, attach a signed copy of the student’s IEP that recommends the GEDO #2 program.

Successful completion of the HSED tests and other requirements listed within this document will entitle the student to receive a high school diploma issued by this school district. The student’s transcript will show the following notations that would be different from the traditional high school graduate (list any/all that might apply):

1.

2.

3.

	
	CERTIFICATION
	


I have met with the people listed within this document and I understand that participation in the GEDO #2 program is voluntary, that successful completion will allow me to receive a high school diploma from ___________________________________________High School and participate in the graduation ceremony with the rest of my class. I further understand that failure to comply with attendance and behavioral expectations could result in dismissal from the program with 30 days notice and that I would then be required to return to the traditional high school program.

	Student Signature

(
	Date Signed Mo./Day/Yr.

	Parent/Guardian Signature

(
	Date Signed Mo./Day/Yr.

	Signature of School Official

(
	Date Signed Mo./Day/Yr.


